
Summer  2025

063 - Alt Ladies

  Division Schedule
Day of Play: Saturday

Start Time:  1:00 pm

The team listed first is the home team.
Week Date Edit Mode On: No

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1 03/22/2025

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 2 03/22/2025

10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5 3 04/19/2025

10-7 4-9 6-3 8-1 2-5 4 04/19/2025

1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10 5 05/17/2025

1-6 4-7 9-2 5-3 8-10 6 05/17/2025

6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8 7 06/21/2025

6-10 1-4 3-2 7-5 9-8 8 06/21/2025

7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8 9 07/19/2025

7-6 5-4 10-1 3-9 2-8 10 07/19/2025

9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3 11 08/16/2025

9-6 4-10 2-7 5-1 8-3 12 08/16/2025

1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8 13 09/20/2025

1-9 7-3 10-5 6-2 4-8 14 09/20/2025

3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4 15 10/18/2025

3-1 2-10 9-7 8-5 6-4 16 10/18/2025

1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2 17 11/22/2025

1-7 8-6 10-3 5-9 4-2 18 11/22/2025

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 19 12/20/2025

2-1 4-3 6-5 8-7 10-9 20 12/20/2025

Playoff Week 21 01/31/2026

06301 Break-Fast Club Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Cheryl Weimer Home : (256) 654-1238 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: cheryl.weimer701@gmail.comCell : (256) 654-1238

06302 Diamond Cutters Diamonds (256) 880-6333AL11208 #H S Memorial Pkwy Huntsville

Capt: Frankie Lee Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: pumpkin1598@gmail.comCell : (256) 698-3242

06303 Ms. Cues Tena's Lounge (256) 270-9909AL12531 S. Memorial Parkway Huntsville

Capt: Angela Gooden Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: angelagooden08@gmail.comCell : (256) 503-4769

06304 Tena's Sweethearts Tena's Lounge (256) 270-9909AL12531 S. Memorial Parkway Huntsville

Capt: Tena Baker Home : (000) 000-0000 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: tena_baker@yahoo.comCell : (256) 652-6591

06305 Andy's Angels Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Linda Anderson Home : (256) 582-1002 Alt : (256) 738-4941 Email: andy6219@aol.comCell : (256) 738-4941

06306 We are EPIC! Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Sara Bruce Home : (256) 701-1804 Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: sara.bruce123@gmail.comCell : (___) ___-____

06307 WFL Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Katie Ottaway Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: kadybug77@gmail.comCell : (256) 603-0978

06308 Struggle Bus Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Mandie Martin Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: mandiemartin76@gmail.comCell : (256) 998-8462

06309 Lucky Ladies Inc. Steve's Cue & Grill (256) 539-8919AL2322 B Memorial Pkwy South Huntsville

Capt: Melba Justice Home : (___) ___-____ Alt : (___) ___-____ Email: melbajustice83@gmail.comCell : (256) 640-6604

06310 Bye No Match This Week (___) ___-____

Division Rep 2:   Holly Kertes  256-783-0722

Division Rep 3:     

Division Rep 1:   Kathrin Peters 704-868-6474

Printed 6/13/2025


